
Route:    CEMS 11 AM Driver: Melissa Smith
Bus: 74 Snow Route
Depart: 6:54
Updated: 12/01/22
DIRECTIONS / ADDRESS TIME STUDENT(S)

Depart shop – thru town to NW 5th St 6:54
Turn right on NW 5th St
Pine St & NW 5th St 6:56
Left on Depot Rd – cross tracks , right on Clats. Dist. Rd
Turn left off bridge onto Erickson Dike
77640 Erickson Dike 7:01
77694 Erickson Dike 7:02
Turn right onto 2nd bridge-To Collins Rd
Stay Right @ ‘Y’ on Collins Rd
Right onto Hermo Rd
Bassie Lane and Hermo Rd 7:10
19645 Hermo Rd 7:10
Turn right on Quincy Rd @ store
Turn right on Beaver Dike Rd
19069 Beaver Dike Rd 7:14
Turn left @ bridge – to Clatskanie District Rd
Continue to Beaver Falls Rd – right to NW 5th St
920 NW 5th St 7:22
655 NW 5th St 7:23
346 NW 5th St 7:24
125 NW 5th St 7:25
Stay left onto NE 5th St-To Geraldine
Turn left on Geraldine
1483 Geraldine Dr 7:26

Turn right on Sunset Ct-To Virginia Cr
Turn right on Virgina Cr
877 Virginia Court 7:28

Turn left on Sunset Ct-To Geraldine
Intersection of
930 NE Sunset Ct 7:29

922 Sunset Ct 7:29

Sunset Court & Geraldine Drive 7:29

Turn left on Geraldine-To NE 5th St
½ Way down Geraldine Drive 7:31

1252 NE Geraldine Drive 7:31

At Cardlock area 7:27-7:
31

Left onto NE 5th St
NE 5th St & NE 5th St  (right before Legion Hall) 7:32
900 NE 5th St 7:33

Turn left on Nehalem-To CES
Arrive CES Parent pickup-Unload K,1,2 7:36
CES covered play area-Unload 3,4,5,6
Depart CES-To sideroad of CMHS



Unload students on side road and exit rear of CMHS 7:45
Return to Bus Garage 7:48


